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	 Amharic
	Yosan Boiani
	619-847-0291
	yosanboiani@yahoo.com
	California Registered

	Cambodian
	Sochitra S. Heng
	858-735-0490
	chitraheng@hotmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Cantonese
	Sally Wong-Avery
	858-565-8008
	swongavery@yahoo.com
	Language Skilled

	Cantonese
	Henry Cheng
	858-232-2939
	taichimasterhenry@gmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Cantonese
	Angela Lau
	619-855-1318
	angela@alaulanguage.com
	California Certified

	Chaldean
	Sabah Younan
	619-440-5959
	California Registered

	Farsi
	Virginia Sharifzadeh
	619-865-5944
	vsharifz@mail.sdsu.edu
	California Registered

	Farsi
	Badi Badiozamani
	858-382-2200
	badi@badi.net
	Professionally Qualified

	French
	Christian Degueldre
	619-993-0918
	cdegueld@mail.sdsu.edu
	Professionally Qualified

	Hebrew
	Ashi Fachler
	619-339-8889
	ashi@mac.com
	Language Skilled

	Hungarian
	Lazslo Peterfalvy
	619-335-0835
	laszlopeterfalvy@yahoo.com
	Language Skilled

	Italian
	Roberto Ruocco
	619-517-1406
	ruocco2@sbcglobal.net
	California Registered

	Japanese
	Kaori Hashimoto
	619-602-5039
	kaorihj@cox.net
	Language Skilled

	Korean
	Alisha Han
	619-252-4650
	hanaalisha@gmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Kurdish
	Badi Badiozamani
	858-382-2200
	badi@badi.net
	Professionally Qualified

	Laotian
	Rotchana Luangkhot Yandell
	619-200-4958
	rotchana@att.net
	California Registered

	Mandarin
	Yan Gu
	619-997-5171
	gu823@hotmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Mandarin
	Sally Wong-Avery
	858-565-8008
	swongavery@yahoo.com
	Language Skilled

	Mandarin
	Angela Lau
	619-855-1318
	angela@alaulanguage.com
	Language Skilled

	Mixteco Bajo
	Angelina Trujillo
	760-500-5758
	mixtectrujillo@yahoo.com
	Language Skilled

	Mixteco Bajo
	Valentina Torres
	619-248-5127
	itavalentina@gmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Nahuatl
	Mario Aguilar
	619-948-8861
	micc2@cox.net
	Language Skilled

	Portuguese
	Luiza Olga Marquez
	619-917-6440
	luizamar@pacbell.net
	Language Skilled

	Russian
	Sophia Velen
	714-335-9635
	vsvelen@yahoo.com
	California Certified

	Sign (American- ASL)
	Rick La Bar
	619-251-1843
	ricklabar@gmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Sign (American- ASL)
	Suzanne Lightbourn
	760-412-1773
	signlangterp@aol.com
	Professionally Qualified. SC:L

	Sign (American- ASL)
	Mary Elizabeth Mendoza
	800-284-1043
	support@networkinterpretingservice.com
	Professionally Qualified. SC:L

	Sign (Mexican)
	Margarita Adams
	619-567-7063
	fsh@cox.net
	Language Skilled

	Somali
	Fanik Y. Jama
	619-288-6104
	fanik1984@gmail.com
	Language Skilled

	Somali
	Maryam Abdisalam-Abdi
	858-336-0460
	maryam755@hotmail.com
	California Registered

	Spanish
	Eugenia Argüello
	619-871-4571
	earguello1@cox.net
	Federally Certified

	Spanish
	Catari Monsanto
	619-606-6090
	catarimonsanto@yahoo.com
	Federally Certified

	Spanish
	Lorena Fiallo
	619-840-2066
	lorena.fiallo@hotmail.com
	Federally Certified

	Spanish
	Marcia Parron
	619-990-1982
	mmparron@hotmail.com
	Federally Certified

	Spanish
	Ruth Smith
	619-573-2925
	ruthsmith@sdinterpreter.com
	Federally Certified

	Spanish
	Vinka Valdivia
	619-823-9299
	clear.comm@att.net
	Federally Certified

	Tagalog
	Miguel Salangsag
	858-733-0517
	mikogi1@netzero.com
	Language Skilled

	Thai
	Rotchana Luangkhot Yandell
	619-200-4958
	rotchana@att.net
	California Registered

	Tigrinya
	Yosan Boiani
	619-847-0291
	yosanboiani@yahoo.com
	California 



	 Vietnamese
	Chau J. Stotelmyre
	760-419-8359
	csais4u@aol.com
	California Certified

	Vietnamese
	Binh Quy
	619-316-2700
	bquy59@yahoo.com
	California Certified



